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BLACKWELL
HORNETS FOOTBALL

Friday
October 17
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BLACKWELL HORNETS
are

OPEN!

August 29
September 6
September 12
September 19
September 26
October 3
October 10
October 17
October 24
October 31

November 6

Sterling City
Jayton **
Westbrook
Robert Lee
Eden
Veribest
Santa Anna
OPEN
Moran *
Loraine *
Trent *

* District Games

There
Here
There
Here
Here
There
There

Here
There
Here

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30

** Homecoming Game

We Support the Hornets!

Jerry’s TOOL SHED, LL.G

Armstrong, Backus
& Co., LLP

Bob Gill Construction
Bob & Annie Gill, (325) 282-4062

The Sanderson Family
Paul & Kay Gothard

Lemley Auction Services
Joel & Shirley Lemley

Wayne McCutchen
Coke County Sheriff

Grady Coulter

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2

Shahan Guevara Decker Arrott
Attorneys at Law

Pitcock Properties
Jerrod Pitcock 325/ 650-4079

Shaffer Monument
Company

Glenn-Bivins Insurance Co.
Marilyn, Lucretia, & Lanette

First National Bank
in Bronte
Member FDIC

Larry’s
Automotive Repair

Randy & Laura Pieper
Paul’s Body Shop

123 N. State, Bronte 473-2425

Bronte Grocery Store Corner Grocery & Deli




